
XXVII RALLY RN 1500
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2025
DIA 1: Araxa/MG - (179.63km)

16/05/2025 - 09:14:52
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Challenger  

 

POS NUM

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 34

PARC2
km 74

PARC3
km 107

PARC4
km 142 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 321

LELIO CARNEIRO
WEBERTH MOREIRA
Can-Am Maverick R
Fifi Rally Team

11:27:00 * * * 00:33:31
(1)

01:05:29
(1)

01:43:01
(1)

05:08:25
(1) 03:20:00.00

00:50:00

* * *

04:10:00.00
43.11


